
1815644013_Artikel
by Indita Andirasari

Submission date: 27-Sep-2022 07:23AM (UTC+0900)
Submission ID: 1876220592
File name: RAMA_62301_1815644013_Artikel_TURNITIN.docx (162.94K)
Word count: 3024
Character count: 15809



2

2

7

27

Missing ","

Article ErrorArticle Error

Missing ","
Sentence Cap.

Prep.



2

7

10

10

15

17

19

Article Error

Prep.

P/V

Missing ","
Article Error

Frag.

Sp.

Article Error

Article Error



1

3

3

4

6

9

11

21

22

25

29
Article Error Article Error

Article Error

Article Error

Missing ","



5

5

6

7

12

13

14

16

18

23

24

Proper Nouns

Missing ","

Missing ","

Missing ","

Missing ","

Article Error

P/V

Article Error

Missing ","



3

4

8

20

26

28

Confused

P/V

Article Error

Sentence Cap.

Proofread

P/V Article Error
Sentence Cap.

Confused

Prep.



4

8

Confused

P/V

Prep.

Missing ","

Article Error
P/V

Article Error

Prep. Sentence Cap.

Missing ","

Article Error



13%
SIMILARITY INDEX

10%
INTERNET SOURCES

8%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

1815644013_Artikel
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to STIE Indonesia Banking School
Student Paper

ojs.unud.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.ub.ac.id
Internet Source

Ayu Aristika, Darhim Darhim, Dadang Juandi,
Kusnandi Kusnandi. "THE EFFECT OF HYBRID
LEARNING AND ENJOYMENT LEARNING IN
INCREASING ADVANCED MATHEMATICAL
THINKING", AKSIOMA: Jurnal Program Studi
Pendidikan Matematika, 2021
Publication

download.atlantis-press.com
Internet Source

jurnal.narotama.ac.id
Internet Source

I Nyoman Eddy Indrayana, I Putu Sutawinaya,
Ni Made Wirasyanti Dwi Pratiwi, Kadek
Amerta Yasa. "APLIKASI PEMBATASAN AREA



8 1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

VIRTUAL (GEOFENCE) UNTUK PEMANTAUAN
AKTIFITAS ANAK-ANAK MENGGUNAKAN
SMARTPHONE DAN SMART WATCH", JURNAL
FASILKOM, 2020
Publication

journal.unj.ac.id
Internet Source

Ridhia Melliyani Noor, Saiful Anwar.
"Pengaruh Motivasi, Ekspektasi Pendapatan,
dan Persepsi Mahasiswa terhadap Minat
Berwirausaha dengan Pemahaman Akuntansi
sebagai Variabel Moderating", Al-Kharaj :
Jurnal Ekonomi, Keuangan & Bisnis Syariah,
2022
Publication

eprints.umm.ac.id
Internet Source

Diki Nurdiansyah, . Parwoto, Ahmad Badawi
Saluy. "The Influence of Leadership,
Motivation and Work Stress on Turnover
Intention of PT. BCA Finance Karawang
Branch", European Journal of Business and
Management Research, 2021
Publication

Submitted to Higher Education Commission
Pakistan
Student Paper



13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

inferlab.org
Internet Source

jurnal.untagsmg.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.stei.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.unwaha.ac.id
Internet Source

etheses.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet Source

Mulyono ., Adler Haymans Manurung, Adi
Teguh Suprapto. "Innovation Organization
and Free Float on Financial Performance:
Empirical Study from Listed Company at
Indonesia Stock Exchange", KnE Social
Sciences, 2019
Publication

Putu Yudy Wijaya, I Ketut Rahyuda, Ni
Nyoman Kerti Yasa, I Putu Gde Ukaatmadja.
"Is Material Management Required In
Management Silver Craft SMEs? (Case Study
in Gianyar Regency of Bali Province.
Indonesia)", European Journal of Business and
Management Research, 2019
Publication



20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27

Rr. Putri Intan Paramaeswari, Riyanarto
Sarno. "Analysis of E-Commerce (Bukalapak,
Shopee, and Tokopedia) Acceptance Models
Using TAM2 Method", 2020 International
Seminar on Application for Technology of
Information and Communication (iSemantic),
2020
Publication

ejournal.iaisyarifuddin.ac.id
Internet Source

www.grnjournals.us
Internet Source

Mulyono, A T Suprapto. "The impact of e-
business on competitive advantage through
innovation organization on financial company
listed at Indonesia stock exchange", IOP
Conference Series: Earth and Environmental
Science, 2021
Publication

mbimph.com
Internet Source

repository.unmuhjember.ac.id
Internet Source

www.ajhssr.com
Internet Source

ijmmu.com



<1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

Internet Source

www.growingscience.com
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source



1815644013_Artikel
PAGE 1

Missing ","  Review the rules for using punctuation marks.

Article Error  You may need to use an article before this word.

Article Error  You may need to remove this article.

Missing ","  Review the rules for using punctuation marks.

Sentence Cap.  Review the rules for capitalization.

Prep.  You may be using the wrong preposition.

PAGE 2

Article Error  You may need to remove this article.

Prep.  You may be using the wrong preposition.

P/V  You have used the passive voice in this sentence. You may want to revise it using the
active voice.

Missing ","  Review the rules for using punctuation marks.

Article Error  You may need to remove this article.

Frag.  This sentence may be a fragment or may have incorrect punctuation. Proofread the
sentence to be sure that it has correct punctuation and that it has an independent clause
with a complete subject and predicate.

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

Article Error  You may need to use an article before this word.

Article Error  You may need to remove this article.

PAGE 3



Article Error  You may need to use an article before this word.

Article Error  You may need to use an article before this word.

Article Error  You may need to use an article before this word.

Article Error  You may need to use an article before this word. Consider using the article
the.

Missing ","  Review the rules for using punctuation marks.

PAGE 4

Proper Nouns  You may need to use a capital letter for this proper noun.

Missing ","  Review the rules for using punctuation marks.

Missing ","  Review the rules for using punctuation marks.

Missing ","  Review the rules for using punctuation marks.

Missing ","  Review the rules for using punctuation marks.

Article Error  You may need to use an article before this word.

P/V  You have used the passive voice in this sentence. You may want to revise it using the
active voice.

Article Error  You may need to remove this article.

Missing ","  Review the rules for using punctuation marks.

PAGE 5

Confused  You have used either an imprecise word or an incorrect word.

P/V  You have used the passive voice in this sentence. You may want to revise it using the
active voice.

Article Error  You may need to use an article before this word.



Sentence Cap.  Review the rules for capitalization.

Proofread  This part of the sentence contains an error or misspelling that makes your
meaning unclear.

P/V  You have used the passive voice in this sentence. You may want to revise it using the
active voice.

Article Error  You may need to remove this article.

Sentence Cap.  Review the rules for capitalization.

Confused  You have used either an imprecise word or an incorrect word.

Prep.  You may be using the wrong preposition.

PAGE 6

Confused  You have used either an imprecise word or an incorrect word.

P/V  You have used the passive voice in this sentence. You may want to revise it using the
active voice.

Prep.  You may be using the wrong preposition.

Missing ","  Review the rules for using punctuation marks.

Article Error  You may need to use an article before this word.

P/V  You have used the passive voice in this sentence. You may want to revise it using the
active voice.

Article Error  You may need to use an article before this word. Consider using the article
the.

Prep.  You may be using the wrong preposition.

Sentence Cap.  Review the rules for capitalization.

Missing ","  Review the rules for using punctuation marks.



Article Error  You may need to remove this article.


